
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T2  1   Illinois 288  273       561  -7 
1  2   Purdue 277  297       574  +6 

T2  3   Kentucky 288  287       575  +7 
T4  T4   UCF 291  294       585  +17 
T4  T4   North Texas 291  294       585  +17 
T4  6   Indiana  291  299       590  +22 
7  7   Toledo 296  307       603  +35 

T9  8   McNeese State  303  301       604  +36 
T9  T9   Louisville 303  307       610  +42 
8  T9   Akron, U. of 297  313       610  +42 

12  11   Miami University(OH) 305  309       614  +46 
11  12   Ball State  304  311       615  +47 
13  13   Northern Illinois  308  310       618  +50 
14  14   IUPUI 317  309       626  +58 
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Illinois 288 273 561 -7
2  Purdue 277 297 574 +6
3  Kentucky 288 287 575 +7
T4  UCF 291 294 585 +17
T4  North Texas 291 294 585 +17
6  Indiana  291 299 590 +22
7  Toledo 296 307 603 +35
8  McNeese State  303 301 604 +36
T9  Louisville 303 307 610 +42
T9  Akron, U. of 297 313 610 +42
11  Miami University(OH) 305 309 614 +46
12  Ball State  304 311 615 +47
13  Northern Illinois  308 310 618 +50
14  IUPUI 317 309 626 +58

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Nick Hardy  Illinois 69  69  138  -4 
2    Dylan Meyer  Illinois 73  66  139  -3 
3    Brian Carlson  Purdue 68  72  140  -2 
4    Ian Snyman  North Texas 71  70  141  -1 
5    Michael Feagles  Illinois 73  69  142  E 
T6    Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois 73  70  143  +1 
T6    Cory Churchman  North Texas 69  74  143  +1 
T6    Andrew Havill  Indiana  70  73  143  +1 
T6    Juuso Kahlos  UCF 70  73  143  +1 
T6    Edoardo Lipparelli  Illinois 74  69  143  +1 
T11    Keegan de Lange  Louisville 72  72  144  +2 
T11    Cooper Musselman  Kentucky 73  71  144  +2 

T11    Stephen StallingsJr.  Kentucky 74  70  144  +2 

T14    Fred Allen Meyer  Kentucky 69  76  145  +3 
T14    Brendon Doyle  Indiana  71  74  145  +3 
T14    Austin Eoff  Purdue 70  75  145  +3 
T14    Thomas Thurloway  Toledo 70  75  145  +3 
T18    Evan Cox *  Kentucky 76  70  146  +4 
T18    Austin Crowder  IUPUI 74  72  146  +4 
T18    Lukas Euler  Kentucky 72  74  146  +4 
T18    Timmy Hildebrand  Purdue 70  76  146  +4 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Illinois 288 273 561

1 Nick Hardy (2) 69 69 138

2 Dylan Meyer (1) 73 66 139

5 Michael Feagles (3) 73 69 142

T6 Edoardo Lipparelli (4) 74 69 143

T6 Bryan Baumgarten (5) 73 70 143

2 Purdue 277 297 574

3 Brian Carlson (3) 68 72 140

T14 Austin Eoff (1) 70 75 145

T18 Timmy Hildebrand (4) 70 76 146

T23 Jarle Volden (5) 69 78 147

T29 Fernando Barco (2) 75 74 149

3 Kentucky 288 287 575

T11 Cooper Musselman (2) 73 71 144

T11 Stephen Stallings Jr. (3) 74 70 144

T14 Fred Allen Meyer (1) 69 76 145

T18 Lukas Euler (4) 72 74 146

T23 Tyler McDaniel (5) 75 72 147

T4 UCF 291 294 585

T6 Juuso Kahlos (3) 70 73 143

T18 Kyler Tate (4) 72 74 146

T26 Bobby Bai (1) 73 75 148

T26 Manuel Elvira (5) 76 72 148

T49 Ryan Stovash (2) 76 78 154

T4 North Texas 291 294 585

4 Ian Snyman (2) 71 70 141

T6 Cory Churchman (5) 69 74 143

T45 Andrew Hudson (3) 77 76 153

T56 Thomas Rosenmueller (1) 74 81 155

T58 Ross Martens (4) 83 74 157

6 Indiana 291 299 590

T6 Andrew Havill (1) 70 73 143

T14 Brendon Doyle (2) 71 74 145

T29 Jake Brown (5) 74 75 149

T45 Brock Ochsenreiter (3) 76 77 153

76 Keegan Vea (4) 84 83 167

7 Toledo 296 307 603

T14 Thomas Thurloway (2) 70 75 145

T29 Colin Joseph (5) 72 77 149

T37 Stephen Watts (1) 76 74 150

T66 Jamie Knipe (3) 78 82 160

T68 Spencer Shoemaker (4) 80 81 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 McNeese State 303 301 604

T29 Daniel O'Loughlin (4) 75 74 149

T41 Ian Berrigan (2) 76 76 152

T41 Duncan McNeill (3) 77 75 152

T49 Andreas Krokeide (1) 78 76 154

T49 Alejandro Villasara (5) 75 79 154

T9 Louisville 303 307 610

T11 Keegan de Lange (4) 72 72 144

T49 Calle Hagstrom (3) 73 81 154

T56 Devin Morley (5) 78 77 155

T58 Trevor Johnson (1) 80 77 157

T68 Nicolas Platret (2) 80 81 161

T9 Akron, U. of 297 313 610

T39 J.B. Williams (1) 74 77 151

T39 Jacob Appleby (3) 79 72 151

T45 Elliott Grayson (2) 72 81 153

T61 George Baylis (4) 75 83 158

81 Yann Pfeiffer (5) 76 0 76

11 Miami University(OH) 305 309 614

T26 Brian Ohr (2) 74 74 148

T41 Patrick Flavin (1) 79 73 152

T49 Greg Conrad (3) 76 78 154

T68 Callahan Elzey (4) 76 85 161

79 Josh Cushing (5) 89 84 173

12 Ball State 304 311 615

T29 Johnny Watts (2) 75 74 149

T29 Keegan McKinney (3) 77 72 149

T61 Michael Makris (4) 72 86 158

65 Michael VanDeventer (1) 80 79 159

75 Blake Vise (5) 80 86 166

13 Northern Illinois 308 310 618

T37 Charlie Cameron (1) 76 74 150

T41 Salvador Rocha (2) 78 74 152

T61 Paul Schlimm (4) 77 81 158

T72 Raphael Denais (3) 77 87 164

T72 Pierrick Fillon (5) 83 81 164

14 IUPUI 317 309 626

T18 Austin Crowder (3) 74 72 146

T58 Jackson Juerling (1) 79 78 157

T66 Nick Bienz (2) 78 82 160

74 Kyle Miller (4) 88 77 165

78 Quinn Pizzo (5) 86 85 171
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T18 Evan Cox (Kentucky) 76 70 146

T23 Fadhli Soetarso (Kentucky) 74 73 147

T29 Trevor Gold (Illinois) 76 73 149

T29 Giovanni Tadiotto (Illinois) 78 71 149

T45 Timothy Wiseman (Ball State ) 77 76 153

T49 Chad Phillips (Purdue) 77 77 154

T49 Matthew Weber (Indiana ) 74 80 154

T61 Jack Sparrow (Indiana ) 82 76 158

T68 Christian Fairbanks (Indiana ) 83 78 161

77 Patrick Murphy (Northern Illinois ) 85 83 168

80 Quentyn Carpenter (Ball State ) 90 84 174
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Nick Hardy  Illinois  69  69       138  -4   
T19 2   Dylan Meyer  Illinois  73  66       139  -3   
1 3   Brian Carlson  Purdue  68  72       140  -2   

T11 4   Ian Snyman  North Texas  71  70       141  -1   
T19 5   Michael Feagles  Illinois  73  69       142  E   
T6 T6   Juuso Kahlos  UCF  70  73       143  +1   
T2 T6   Cory Churchman  North Texas  69  74       143  +1   
T6 T6   Andrew Havill  Indiana  70  73       143  +1   
T25 T6   Edoardo Lipparelli  Illinois  74  69       143  +1   
T19 T6   Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois  73  70       143  +1   
T13 T11   Keegan de Lange  Louisville  72  72       144  +2   
T25 T11   Stephen Stallings Jr.  Kentucky  74  70       144  +2   
T19 T11   Cooper Musselman  Kentucky  73  71       144  +2   
T6 T14   Thomas Thurloway  Toledo  70  75       145  +3   
T11 T14   Brendon Doyle  Indiana  71  74       145  +3   
T6 T14   Austin Eoff  Purdue  70  75       145  +3   
T2 T14   Fred Allen Meyer  Kentucky  69  76       145  +3   
T13 T18   Kyler Tate  UCF  72  74       146  +4   
T25 T18   Austin Crowder  IUPUI  74  72       146  +4   
T40 T18   Evan Cox *  Kentucky  76  70       146  +4   
T6 T18   Timmy Hildebrand  Purdue  70  76       146  +4   
T13 T18   Lukas Euler  Kentucky  72  74       146  +4   
T34 T23   Tyler McDaniel  Kentucky  75  72       147  +5   
T25 T23   Fadhli Soetarso *  Kentucky  74  73       147  +5   
T2 T23   Jarle Volden  Purdue  69  78       147  +5   
T25 T26   Brian Ohr  Miami University(OH)  74  74       148  +6   
T40 T26   Manuel Elvira  UCF  76  72       148  +6   
T19 T26   Bobby Bai  UCF  73  75       148  +6   
T51 T29   Keegan McKinney  Ball State  77  72       149  +7   
T13 T29   Colin Joseph  Toledo  72  77       149  +7   
T34 T29   Johnny Watts  Ball State  75  74       149  +7   
T34 T29   Daniel O'Loughlin  McNeese State  75  74       149  +7   
T25 T29   Jake Brown  Indiana  74  75       149  +7   
T58 T29   Giovanni Tadiotto *  Illinois  78  71       149  +7   
T34 T29   Fernando Barco  Purdue  75  74       149  +7   
T40 T29   Trevor Gold *  Illinois  76  73       149  +7   
T40 T37   Stephen Watts  Toledo  76  74       150  +8   
T40 T37   Charlie Cameron  Northern Illinois  76  74       150  +8   
T64 T39   Jacob Appleby  Akron, U. of  79  72       151  +9   
T25 T39   J.B. Williams  Akron, U. of  74  77       151  +9   
T51 T41   Duncan McNeill  McNeese State  77  75       152  +10   
T64 T41   Patrick Flavin  Miami University(OH)  79  73       152  +10   
T40 T41   Ian Berrigan  McNeese State  76  76       152  +10   
T58 T41   Salvador Rocha  Northern Illinois  78  74       152  +10   

T13 T45   Elliott Grayson  Akron, U. of  72  81       153  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T45   Andrew Hudson  North Texas  77  76       153  +11   
T40 T45   Brock Ochsenreiter  Indiana  76  77       153  +11   
T51 T45   Timothy Wiseman *  Ball State  77  76       153  +11   
T58 T49   Andreas Krokeide  McNeese State  78  76       154  +12   
T34 T49   Alejandro Villasara  McNeese State  75  79       154  +12   
T40 T49   Greg Conrad  Miami University(OH)  76  78       154  +12   
T19 T49   Calle Hagstrom  Louisville  73  81       154  +12   
T40 T49   Ryan Stovash  UCF  76  78       154  +12   
T51 T49   Chad Phillips *  Purdue  77  77       154  +12   
T25 T49   Matthew Weber *  Indiana  74  80       154  +12   
T58 T56   Devin Morley  Louisville  78  77       155  +13   
T25 T56   Thomas Rosenmueller  North Texas  74  81       155  +13   
T67 T58   Trevor Johnson  Louisville  80  77       157  +15   
T73 T58   Ross Martens  North Texas  83  74       157  +15   
T64 T58   Jackson Juerling  IUPUI  79  78       157  +15   
T34 T61   George Baylis  Akron, U. of  75  83       158  +16   
T13 T61   Michael Makris  Ball State  72  86       158  +16   
T51 T61   Paul Schlimm  Northern Illinois  77  81       158  +16   
72 T61   Jack Sparrow *  Indiana  82  76       158  +16   

T67 65   Michael VanDeventer  Ball State  80  79       159  +17   
T58 T66   Jamie Knipe  Toledo  78  82       160  +18   
T58 T66   Nick Bienz  IUPUI  78  82       160  +18   
T67 T68   Spencer Shoemaker  Toledo  80  81       161  +19   
T67 T68   Nicolas Platret  Louisville  80  81       161  +19   
T40 T68   Callahan Elzey  Miami University(OH)  76  85       161  +19   
T73 T68   Christian Fairbanks *  Indiana  83  78       161  +19   
T73 T72   Pierrick Fillon  Northern Illinois  83  81       164  +22   
T51 T72   Raphael Denais  Northern Illinois  77  87       164  +22   
79 74   Kyle Miller  IUPUI  88  77       165  +23   

T67 75   Blake Vise  Ball State  80  86       166  +24   
76 76   Keegan Vea  Indiana  84  83       167  +25   
77 77   Patrick Murphy *  Northern Illinois  85  83       168  +26   
78 78   Quinn Pizzo  IUPUI  86  85       171  +29   
80 79   Josh Cushing  Miami University(OH)  89  84       173  +31   
81 80   Quentyn Carpenter *  Ball State  90  84       174  +32   

T40 -    Yann Pfeiffer  Akron, U. of  76  D       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
I. Snyman N. Texas 2.63 -3 
T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 2.75 -2 
J. Appleby Akron 2.75 -2 
M. Feagles Illinois 2.75 -2 
T. Hildebrand Purdue 2.75 -2 
L. Euler Kentucky 2.88 -1 
K. de Lange Louisville 2.88 -1 
B. Baumgarten Illinois 2.88 -1 
A. Eoff Purdue 2.88 -1 
N. Hardy Illinois 2.88 -1 
E. Lipparelli Illinois 2.88 -1 
A. Villasara McNeese 2.88 -1 
P. Flavin Miami (OH) 2.88 -1 
A. Crowder IUPUI 3.00 E 
I. Berrigan McNeese 3.00 E 
C. Churchman N. Texas 3.00 E 
E. Grayson Akron 3.00 E 
S. Shoemaker Toledo 3.00 E 
A. Havill Indiana 3.00 E 
J. Brown Indiana 3.00 E 
C. Hagstrom Louisville 3.00 E 
B. Carlson Purdue 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Meyer Illinois 3.91 -2 
N. Hardy Illinois 3.95 -1 
B. Carlson Purdue 3.95 -1 
M. Elvira UCF 3.95 -1 
T. Thurloway Toledo 4.00 E 
F. Soetarso Kentucky 4.00 E 
E. Cox Kentucky 4.05 +1 
G. Tadiotto Illinois 4.05 +1 
J. Kahlos UCF 4.05 +1 
D. O'Loughlin McNeese 4.09 +2 
C. Churchman N. Texas 4.09 +2 
B. Baumgarten Illinois 4.09 +2 
M. Feagles Illinois 4.09 +2 
E. Lipparelli Illinois 4.09 +2 
B. Doyle Indiana 4.09 +2 
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 4.09 +2 
K. de Lange Louisville 4.14 +3 
T. McDaniel Kentucky 4.14 +3 
C. Musselman Kentucky 4.14 +3 
S. Stallings Jr. Kentucky 4.14 +3 
A. Havill Indiana 4.14 +3 
B. Bai UCF 4.14 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Volden Purdue 4.33 -4 
C. Phillips Purdue 4.50 -3 
D. Morley Louisville 4.50 -3 
J. Juerling IUPUI 4.50 -3 
B. Ohr Miami (OH) 4.50 -3 
G. Conrad Miami (OH) 4.67 -2 
E. Cox Kentucky 4.67 -2 
T. Hildebrand Purdue 4.67 -2 
S. Stallings Jr. Kentucky 4.67 -2 
A. Havill Indiana 4.67 -2 
N. Hardy Illinois 4.67 -2 
D. Meyer Illinois 4.67 -2 
C. Joseph Toledo 4.67 -2 
I. Snyman N. Texas 4.67 -2 
D. McNeill McNeese 4.67 -2 
K. Tate UCF 4.67 -2 
B. Bai UCF 4.83 -1 
J. Kahlos UCF 4.83 -1 
R. Stovash UCF 4.83 -1 
I. Berrigan McNeese 4.83 -1 
T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 4.83 -1 
C. Churchman N. Texas 4.83 -1 

Eagles 
S. Watts Toledo 1
I. Snyman N. Texas 1
C. Hagstrom Louisville 1
E. Cox Kentucky 1

Birdies 
J. Appleby Akron 10
M. Feagles Illinois 9
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 9
T. Hildebrand Purdue 9
N. Hardy Illinois 9
D. Meyer Illinois 8
J. Volden Purdue 8
B. Carlson Purdue 8
B. Bai UCF 8
A. Crowder IUPUI 8
B. Baumgarten Illinois 7
T. Thurloway Toledo 7
T. Gold Illinois 7
I. Snyman N. Texas 7
J. Kahlos UCF 7
S. Stallings Jr. Kentucky 7
C. Churchman N. Texas 6
K. McKinney Ball State 6
F. Barco Purdue 6
M. Elvira UCF 6
E. Lipparelli Illinois 6
C. Cameron N Illinois 6

Pars 
L. Euler Kentucky 29
B. Doyle Indiana 28
K. Tate UCF 26
K. de Lange Louisville 25
G. Tadiotto Illinois 25
J. Watts Ball State 25
T. McDaniel Kentucky 25
A. Havill Indiana 25
A. Eoff Purdue 25
C. Musselman Kentucky 24
B. Ohr Miami (OH) 24
C. Churchman N. Texas 24
M. Weber Indiana 24
D. Meyer Illinois 24
E. Lipparelli Illinois 24
E. Cox Kentucky 24
A. Villasara McNeese 23
B. Baumgarten Illinois 23
R. Martens N. Texas 23
S. Rocha N Illinois 23
P. Flavin Miami (OH) 23
A. Krokeide McNeese 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2016 Wolf Run 75.99 81

2 2016 Wolf Run 76.29 80

 

Total Average Scores
2016 Wolf Run 76.14 161

 

Wolf Run Golf Club: 2016 Wolf Run
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 430     8 40 26 4 2 

2 3 210     8 51 19 2   

3 5 575     10 38 26 4 2 

4 4 400     15 51 7 7   

5 4 450     4 46 19 7 4 

6 3 175     6 45 26 3   

7 4 350     13 57 9 1   

8 4 460     5 42 21 10 2 

9 4 430     12 43 15 7 3 

10 5 565   1 22 38 15 3 1 

11 4 430     8 43 23 6   

12 4 425   1 6 46 19 6 2 

13 3 220     7 40 29 2 2 

14 4 450     10 45 16 9   

15 4 465     1 35 31 11 2 

16 3 150     9 57 11 3   

17 5 515   1 25 39 9 4 2 

18 4 455     11 37 25 5 2 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 465 +0.72 

8 4 460 +0.54 

5 4 450 +0.51 

13 3 220 +0.41 

1 4 430 +0.40 

18 4 455 +0.39 

3 5 575 +0.38 

12 4 425 +0.36 

11 4 430 +0.34 

6 3 175 +0.33 

9 4 430 +0.33 

14 4 450 +0.30 

2 3 210 +0.19 

16 3 150 +0.10 

4 4 400 +0.08 

10 5 565 +0.00 

7 4 350 -0.02 

17 5 515 -0.05 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 450 +1.04 

9 4 430 +0.52 

13 3 220 +0.51 

11 4 430 +0.48 

15 4 465 +0.46 

18 4 455 +0.38 

2 3 210 +0.35 

5 4 450 +0.25 

1 4 430 +0.25 

12 4 425 +0.21 

8 4 460 +0.17 

3 5 575 +0.16 

6 3 175 +0.14 

4 4 400 +0.10 

10 5 565 +0.07 

17 5 515 +0.00 

7 4 350 -0.01 

16 3 150 -0.07 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 465 +0.72 

8 4 460 +0.54 

5 4 450 +0.51 

13 3 220 +0.41 

1 4 430 +0.40 

18 4 455 +0.39 

3 5 575 +0.38 

12 4 425 +0.36 

11 4 430 +0.34 

9 4 430 +0.33 

6 3 175 +0.33 

14 4 450 +0.30 

2 3 210 +0.19 

16 3 150 +0.10 

4 4 400 +0.08 

10 5 565 +0.00 

7 4 350 -0.02 

17 5 515 -0.05 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 430     21 82 46 9 3 

2 3 210     10 106 39 4 2 

3 5 575     26 82 42 7 4 

4 4 400     23 109 21 8   

5 4 450     8 102 37 10 4 

6 3 175     13 103 40 5   

7 4 350     30 108 19 4   

8 4 460     14 96 36 12 3 

9 4 430     17 82 45 12 5 

10 5 565   1 35 92 25 6 2 

11 4 430     12 84 53 11 1 

12 4 425   1 17 91 41 9 2 

13 3 220     14 78 53 14 2 

14 4 450     12 77 39 26 7 

15 4 465     7 78 55 17 4 

16 3 150   1 30 101 24 5   

17 5 515   1 48 81 21 6 4 

18 4 455     19 82 45 10 5 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11270&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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